v W

Position
Librarian
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Archives Assistant

Bookmobile Driver

Other Positions Held County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Department
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages
$56,221
$36,377
$20,275
$1,650
$1,260



