	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Librarian		Alpine County	Library	\$56,221
2.	Library Assistant II		Alpine County	Library	\$36,377
3.	Library Assistant III		Alpine County	Library	\$20,275
4.	Archives Assistant		Alpine County	Library	\$1,650
5.	Bookmobile Driver		Alpine County	Library	\$1,260